Profec Kompensator NBR
DN125 DIN Flansch 10bar
PN10/16 (7035039)

Jbevo

bringing water tolife




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Material Flansch

Anschluss

DIN Norm

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Lange

Flansch

Auflen ¢

Lochkreis

Loch @

Locher

NBR

Stahl

DIN Flansch

DIN 2501

-10°C-115°C

10 bar

DN125

165 mm

PN10/16

250 mm

210 mm

18 mm
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